Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th, 2023

Sponsored By

%‘\}Q‘ancaster

RCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Gender MuZi E E
Anton Dubcak Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Masters 70+ 1 A -
& Slavia Archery Bratislava Format 18m round E -
Session 3. skupina Ixwhsptk
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum | Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 8 26 26 0 2 1 |10 9 27 27 1 1
2 110 9 8 27 53 1 1 2 |9 9 26 53 0 2
3 |10 9 8 27 80 1 1 3 |7 7 21 74 0 0
4 110 9 8 27 107 1 1 4 |9 8 22 96 0 1
5 1|8 8 6 22 129 0 0 5 18 8 23 119 0 0
6 |9 8 8 25 154 0 1 6 |9 9 25 144 0 2
7 |9 7 7 23 177 0 1 7 |10 9 28 172 1 2
8 |10 9 8 27 204 1 1 8 |10 9 26 198 1 1
9 |10 9 8 27 231 1 1 9 |9 8 24 222 0 1
10 |10 10 6 26 257 2 0 10 |9 8 24 246 0 1
Total | 257 7 9 Total [ 246 3 11
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 503


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi =
. ; Of2400
Oldfich Bagar Bow Holy luk Ay dd
= SVK Age Category Masters 70+ 1 B n
@ Slavia Archery Bratislava Format 18m round E_-_‘:
Session 3. skupina rzsbiivu
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 6 5 21 21 1 0 1 |6 6 18 18 0 0
2 |8 M M 8 29 0 0 2 |7 7 19 37 0 0
3 |8 5 M 13 42 0 0 3 |10 8 24 61 1 0
4 19 7 6 22 64 0 1 4 |8 7 20 81 0 0
5 |7 6 6 19 83 0 0 5 |9 7 22 103 0 1
6 |8 5 M 13 96 0 0 6 |9 8 22 125 0 1
7 |6 5 M 11 107 0 0 7 19 7 23 148 0 1
8 |10 9 9 28 135 1 2 8 |8 7 20 168 0 0
9 |9 9 8 26 161 0 2 9 |8 7 22 190 0 0
10 |9 8 5 22 183 0 1 10 |7 5 12 202 0 0
Total [183 2 6 Total [202 1 3
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 385


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
3% % pohar-1.kolo @D
7 Czech Republic  Lancaster

%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi E
Cyril Fucik Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Masters 70+ 1 c =" _I
®ACJasov-Lukostrelecky oddiel Format 18m round E .
Session 3. skupina vmsxsahs
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 7 25 25 0 2 1 |10 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 |8 8 7 23 48 0 0 2 |10 10 7 27 56 2 0
3 |10 10 8 28 76 2 0 3 |10 9 9 28 84 1 2
4 |8 8 8 24 100 0 0 4 |10 10 9 29 113 2 1
5 110 9 8 27 127 1 1 5 110 9 7 26 139 1 1
6 |10 10 10 30 157 3 0 6 |10 10 8 28 167 2 0
7 |10 8 7 25 182 1 0 7 |10 9 8 27 194 1 1
8 |10 9 8 27 209 1 1 8 |10 9 9 28 222 1 2
9 |9 8 7 24 233 0 1 9 |10 8 8 26 248 1 0
10 |9 9 9 27 260 0 3 10 |10 9 7 26 274 1 1
Total [260 8 8 Total | 274 14 |9
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 534


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E E
Lubomir Batora Bow Holy luk =
= SVK Age Category Seniofi 60+ 1 D
Lukostrelba pre radost Format 18m round E
Session 3. skupina ojxwelze

Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s

1 110 8 8 26 26 1 0 1 19 9 25 25 0 2

2 |8 8 8 24 50 0 0 2 |9 9 27 52 0 3

3 |10 10 6 26 76 2 0 3 |10 9 26 78 1 1

4 |10 9 9 28 104 1 2 4 |10 9 27 105 1 1

5 |10 9 8 27 131 1 1 5 110 10 29 134 2 1

6 |10 10 6 26 157 2 0 6 |9 9 27 161 0 3

7 |9 8 7 24 181 0 1 7 |9 9 27 188 0 3

8 |9 8 5 22 203 0 1 8 |9 8 23 211 0 1

9 |10 9 8 27 230 1 1 9 19 8 24 235 0 1

10 |9 9 8 26 256 0 2 10 |9 9 25 260 0 2

Total | 256 8 8 Total [260 4 18

Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 516


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny
Monika Lipovska Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Seniofi 60+ 2A
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round L
Session 3. skupina blewdrdf
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 7 M 15 15 0 0 1 |10 9 19 19 1 1
2 19 7 7 23 38 0 1 2 |7 6 18 37 0 0
3 |9 6 5 20 58 0 1 3 |9 9 24 61 0 2
4 110 5 M 15 73 1 0 4 19 6 15 76 0 1
5 |9 7 6 22 95 0 1 5 19 8 24 100 0 1
6 |8 7 6 21 116 0 0 6 |8 8 24 124 0 0
7 |7 5 5 17 133 0 0 7 |10 9 27 151 1 1
8 |9 8 7 24 157 0 1 8 |8 8 23 174 0 0
9 |9 8 M 17 174 0 1 9 |9 6 15 189 0 1
10 |9 8 7 24 198 0 1 10 |9 9 25 214 0 2
Total [198 1 6 Total |214 2 9
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 412


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
$7 % pohar- 1. kolo @D
’*/ Czech Republic  Lancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zeny Eh’ E
Anna Sedlakova Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Seniofi 60+ 2 B
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round -
Session 3. skupina spayhakm
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 8 8 26 26 1 0 1 19 9 6 24 24 0 2
2 |7 7 M 14 40 0 0 2 |10 9 8 27 51 1 1
3 |8 8 8 24 64 0 0 3 |10 7 5 22 73 1 0
4 19 7 7 23 87 0 1 4 19 9 8 26 99 0 2
5 |9 8 8 25 112 0 1 5 [10 9 8 27 126 1 1
6 |10 9 8 27 139 1 1 6 |10 8 8 26 152 1 0
7 19 8 8 25 164 0 1 7 |10 10 7 27 179 2 0
8 |9 8 8 25 189 0 1 8 |10 8 6 24 203 1 0
9 |10 10 8 28 217 2 0 9 |10 9 7 26 229 1 1
10 |9 9 6 24 241 0 2 10 |9 7 5 21 250 0 1
Total | 241 4 7 Total | 250 8 8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 491


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023
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%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI
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HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

_ ) Gender Muz’i E k E
.. Milan Lutonsky Bow Holy luk .
= = CZE Age Category Seniofi 60+ zc
@ Lukostfelba Kromériz z.s. Format 18m round E
Session 3. skupina uigmpppx
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 8 27 27 1 1 1 |10 10 28 28 2 0
2 |10 9 9 28 55 1 2 2 |10 9 28 56 1 2
3 |10 10 9 29 84 2 1 3 |9 9 27 83 0 3
4 19 8 8 25 109 0 1 4 |9 9 27 110 0 3
5 [10 10 10 30 139 3 0 5 110 9 26 136 1 1
6 |10 8 8 26 165 1 0 6 |10 9 26 162 1 1
7 19 8 6 23 188 0 1 7 19 9 25 187 0 2
8 |9 9 9 27 215 0 3 8 |10 9 24 211 1 1
9 |8 7 6 21 236 0 0 9 |9 7 22 233 0 1
10 |9 8 7 24 260 0 1 10 |10 9 28 261 1 2
Total [260 8 10 Total | 261 7 16
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 521


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
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Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023
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%‘\L‘a cas
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1 ter
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Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E E
Pavol Kratky Bow Holy luk '
= SVK Age Category Seniofi 60+ 2D
@ Slavia Archery Bratislava Format 18m round E
Session 3. skupina jaigkxwyv
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 8 27 27 1 1 1 |10 10 10 30 30 3 0
2 |10 10 8 28 55 2 0 2 |10 10 9 29 59 2 1
3 |9 8 7 24 79 0 1 3 |8 8 7 23 82 0 0
4 19 9 6 24 103 0 2 4 |9 8 7 24 106 0 1
5 110 9 9 28 131 1 2 5 110 10 9 29 135 2 1
6 |10 10 7 27 158 2 0 6 |10 9 9 28 163 1 2
7 |10 10 8 28 186 2 0 7 19 9 8 26 189 0 2
8 |10 9 9 28 214 1 2 8 |10 9 9 28 217 1 2
9 |10 9 8 27 241 1 1 9 |10 9 8 27 244 1 1
10 |10 9 7 26 267 1 1 10 |9 9 8 26 270 0 2
Total (267 11 10 Total | 270 10 |12
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 537


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
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Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender MuZi E E
Tibor Zahorsky Bow Holy luk ; :
= SVK Age Category Seniofi 60+ 3A -
@ Slavia Archery Bratislava Format 18m round 5
Session 3. skupina hibfkgbq
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 8 25 25 0 1 1 19 9 27 27 0 3
2 |10 9 7 26 51 1 1 2 |10 9 27 54 1 1
3 |9 9 8 26 77 0 2 3 |9 9 26 80 0 2
4 |9 8 7 24 101 0 1 4 110 9 28 108 1 2
5 |10 9 8 27 128 1 1 5 [10 9 28 136 1 2
6 |10 9 8 27 155 1 1 6 |10 10 28 164 2 0
7 |10 10 8 28 183 2 0 7 |10 8 26 190 1 0
8 19 9 9 27 210 0 3 8 |8 7 21 21 0 0
9 110 10 9 29 239 2 1 9 19 9 27 238 0 3
10 |9 9 8 26 265 0 2 10 (10 9 26 264 1 1
Total [265 7 13 Total [264 7 14
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer
Total Score 529


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
3% % pohar-1.kolo @D
% Czech Republic Lancaster

’%kev,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi
Radoslav Spisak Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Seniofi 60+ 3B
Lukostrelec BB Format 18m round
Session 3. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s

1 |9 9 8 26 26 0 2 1 110 9 7 26 26 1 1

2 |10 7 7 24 50 1 0 2 |10 10 8 28 54 2 0

3 |9 9 8 26 76 0 2 3 |10 10 6 26 80 2 0

4 |9 9 8 26 102 0 2 4 |10 10 10 30 110 3 0

5 110 9 9 28 130 1 2 5 [10 10 9 29 139 2 1

6 |9 9 7 25 155 0 2 6 |10 8 8 26 165 1 0

7 |9 9 8 26 181 0 2 7 |10 7 6 23 188 1 0

8 |10 9 8 27 208 1 1 8 |9 9 9 27 215 0 3

9 |10 9 8 27 235 1 1 9 110 10 9 29 244 2 1

10 |9 9 7 25 260 0 2 10 (10 10 9 29 273 2 1

Total [260 4 16 Total |273 16 |7
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s

Scorer
Total Score 533


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
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Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
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Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E E
Zdenék Zapletal HL Bow Holy luk
= CZE Age Category Seniofi 60+ 3c 2
@ Lukostfelba Prostéjov,z.s Format 18m round E
Session 3. skupina ufyuphed
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 10 9 29 29 2 1 1 |10 10 29 29 2 1
2 |9 9 8 26 55 0 2 2 |9 9 26 55 0 2
3 |10 9 8 27 82 1 1 3 |10 10 29 84 2 1
4 110 9 8 27 109 1 1 4 |10 10 27 111 2 0
5 110 9 6 25 134 1 1 5 19 9 26 137 0 2
6 |9 8 8 25 159 0 1 6 |10 9 27 164 1 1
7 |10 10 8 28 187 2 0 7 19 9 27 191 0 3
8 |10 9 8 27 214 1 1 8 |9 7 22 213 0 1
9 |10 9 9 28 242 1 2 9 |9 9 27 240 0 3
10 |9 9 8 26 268 0 2 10 |9 9 24 264 0 2
Total [268 9 12 Total [264 7 16
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer
Total Score 532


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender Muzi E" E
Josef Jelinek Bow Holy luk .
= CZE Age Category Seniofi 60+ 3D
¢ SK LukostFelba-Libichov,z.s. Eormat 18m round E'
Session 3. skupina xhyywkei
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 9 7 25 25 0 2 1 19 9 25 25 0 2
2 |9 8 8 25 50 0 1 2 |9 9 25 50 0 2
3 |9 8 8 25 75 0 1 3 19 9 27 77 0 3
4 19 8 8 25 100 0 1 4 19 9 27 104 0 3
5 [10 9 8 27 127 1 1 5 [10 9 26 130 1 1
6 |9 7 7 23 150 0 1 6 |9 9 25 155 0 2
7 19 8 8 25 175 0 1 7 |10 9 28 183 1 2
8 |9 9 8 26 201 0 2 8 |10 10 29 212 2 1
9 |10 9 7 26 227 1 1 9 |9 9 27 239 0 3
10 |10 9 8 27 254 1 1 10 |9 9 25 264 0 2
Total | 254 3 12 Total [264 4 21
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 518


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

Gender Muzi E Y E
Zdenék Zapletal Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Seniofi 60+ 4A
@ Lukostfelba Prostéjov,z.s Format 18m round
Session 3. skupina ldg argkj
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 7 25 25 0 2 1 |9 9 25 25 0 2
2 |9 8 6 23 48 0 1 2 |10 9 26 51 1 1
3 |9 9 8 26 74 0 2 3 |8 7 22 73 0 0
4 110 8 7 25 99 1 0 4 |10 10 28 101 2 0
5 17 6 6 19 118 0 0 5 110 8 18 119 1 0
6 |10 10 8 28 146 2 0 6 |7 7 19 138 0 0
7 |8 8 6 22 168 0 0 7 19 8 25 163 0 1
8 |9 7 7 23 191 0 1 8 |9 8 24 187 0 1
9 |9 9 8 26 217 0 2 9 |9 9 26 213 0 2
10 |10 10 9 29 246 2 1 10 |10 8 26 239 1 0
Total | 246 5 9 Total | 239 5 7
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 485


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘ancaster @
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi
,1 A Jaroslav MaloSik Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Seniofi 60+ 4 B
@ Lukostfelba Kromériz z.s. Format 18m round
Session 3. skupina zgorsnec
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 10 8 28 28 2 0 1 |9 9 26 26 0 2
2 |10 9 9 28 56 1 2 2 |9 9 26 52 0 2
3 |9 9 8 26 82 0 2 3 |10 9 28 80 1 2
4 110 8 8 26 108 1 0 4 |9 9 26 106 0 2
5 |9 8 6 23 131 0 1 5 110 9 28 134 1 2
6 |10 9 8 27 158 1 1 6 |10 9 27 161 1 1
7 19 8 6 23 181 0 1 7 19 8 24 185 0 1
8 |9 8 7 24 205 0 1 8 |9 9 25 210 0 2
9 |9 8 7 24 229 0 1 9 |9 9 26 236 0 2
10 |10 9 8 27 256 1 1 10 |10 8 25 261 1 0
Total [ 256 6 10 Total | 261 4 16
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 517


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023
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%‘\L‘a cas
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1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny
Laura Novotna Bow Kladkovy luk
= SVK Age Category Mlads$iZaci 4c
Lukostrelecky klub Topo [l Format 18m round
Session 3. skupina riufykiw
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 7 24 24 0 1 1 18 7 22 22 0 0
2 |8 8 7 23 47 0 0 2 |10 9 25 47 1 1
3 |9 6 5 20 67 0 1 3 |10 10 28 75 2 0
4 19 8 7 24 91 0 1 4 |8 8 23 98 0 0
5 |9 8 7 24 115 0 1 5 |9 8 25 123 0 1
6 |9 9 9 27 142 0 3 6 |10 8 25 148 1 0
7 |10 6 6 22 164 1 0 7 19 6 20 168 0 1
8 |10 9 8 27 191 1 1 8 |10 7 22 190 1 0
9 |9 8 6 23 214 0 1 9 |9 9 23 213 0 2
10 |7 6 5 18 232 0 0 10 |10 9 28 241 1 2
Total | 232 2 9 Total | 241 6 7
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 473


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
7% pohar- 1. kolo @D
%?;/‘ Czech Republic  Lancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi E E
Filip Kocan Bow Kladkovy luk
LY
= SVK Age Category Mlads$iZaci 4 D a-?i_
MSKKeZmarok Format 18m round Loy
Session 3. skupina sbebhkof
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 9 28 28 1 2 1 |10 10 10 30 30 3 0
2 |10 9 9 28 56 1 2 2 |10 10 9 29 59 2 1
3 |10 10 10 30 86 3 0 3 |10 10 9 29 88 2 1
4 110 10 10 30 116 3 0 4 |10 9 9 28 116 1 2
5 [10 10 9 29 145 2 1 5 [10 10 10 30 146 3 0
6 |10 10 9 29 174 2 1 6 |10 10 9 29 175 2 1
7 |10 10 10 30 204 3 0 7 |10 10 9 29 204 2 1
8 |10 9 9 28 232 1 2 8 |10 10 10 30 234 3 0
9 |10 10 10 30 262 3 0 9 |10 10 9 29 263 2 1
10 |10 9 9 28 290 1 2 10 |10 10 10 30 293 3 0
Total [290 20 |10 Total [293 23 |7
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 583


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Sponsored By

Created By

%‘\L‘ancaster @
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

. Gender MuZi
Karel KynCI Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE -
# Lukostfelba Ostrava Maridnské Age Category Seniofi 60+ 5A
Hory,zs. Format 18m round
Session 3. skupina kmeetyqu
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 110 8 7 25 25 1 0 1 110 8 7 25 25 1 0
2 |10 10 9 29 54 2 1 2 |10 10 9 29 54 2 1
3 |10 8 8 26 80 1 0 3 |9 9 6 24 78 0 2
4 |10 10 8 28 108 2 0 4 110 10 9 29 107 2 1
5 |10 9 7 26 134 1 1 5 |9 8 7 24 131 0 1
6 |10 10 9 29 163 2 1 6 |10 10 10 30 161 3 0
7 |10 8 6 24 187 1 0 7 |10 10 7 27 188 2 0
8 |10 8 8 26 213 1 0 8 |10 9 8 27 215 1 1
9 110 9 9 28 241 1 2 9 19 8 6 23 238 0 1
10 |9 9 8 26 267 0 2 10 (10 10 9 29 267 2 1
Total [267 12 |7 Total [267 13 |8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 534


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky

Sponsored By

Created By

7% pohar- 1. kolo @D
%?5/‘ Czech Republic  Lancaster
%>€?1 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi .-'_..'E
| Miroslav Grohmann Bow Reflexni luk
~ mCZE Age Category Seniofi 60+ 5 B -
A = © SKPferov 1908 zs. Format 18m round E s
Session 3. skupina genugolr
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 110 9 6 25 25 1 1 1 19 8 24 24 0 1
2 |10 9 8 27 52 1 1 2 |9 9 26 50 0 2
3 |10 9 9 28 80 1 2 3 |9 9 27 77 0 3
4 |9 9 7 25 105 0 2 4 |8 8 24 101 0 0
5 |10 8 7 25 130 1 0 5 |10 8 24 125 1 0
6 |[10 9 9 28 158 1 2 6 |10 10 29 154 2 1
7 |8 8 6 22 180 0 0 7 |10 10 28 182 2 0
8 |10 9 9 28 208 1 2 8 |10 10 29 211 2 1
9 [10 9 8 27 235 1 1 9 |10 9 27 238 1 1
10 |10 10 9 29 264 2 1 10 |10 10 28 266 2 0
Total | 264 9 12 Total [ 266 10 |9
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 530


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
3% % pohar-1.kolo @D
% Czech Republic  Lancaster

’%key,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E E
( ™\ Marcela Kozakova Bow Reflexni luk - T
\ YY) m=CZE Age Category Seniofi 60+ 5c
M ~LOT) Opava Format 18m round E i z
Session 3. skupina mjxppwpe
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 8 3 21 21 1 0 1 |8 7 2 17 17 0 0
2 |8 5 3 16 37 0 0 2 19 9 4 22 39 0 2
3 |9 8 8 25 62 0 1 3 |10 9 9 28 67 1 2
4 |9 9 6 24 86 0 2 4 |9 7 6 22 89 0 1
5 |8 8 5 21 107 0 0 5 19 8 6 23 112 0 1
6 |9 9 7 25 132 0 2 6 |9 8 7 24 136 0 1
7 |10 8 7 25 157 1 0 7 |9 7 6 22 158 0 1
8 |9 9 9 27 184 0 3 8 |8 7 5 20 178 0 0
9 19 8 8 25 209 0 1 9 |8 7 4 19 197 0 0
10 |8 6 5 19 228 0 0 10 |10 7 7 24 221 1 0
Total [ 228 2 9 Total |221 2 8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 449


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E 'E
Vladimir Salek Bow Holy luk .
= SVK Age Category Seniofi 5D
Lukostrelecky klub Topol Format 18m round
Session 3. skupina dmlfyzaq

Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s

1 |8 8 5 21 21 0 0 1 7 21 21 0 0

2 |9 9 6 24 45 0 2 2 8 22 43 0 1

3 |6 4 3 13 58 0 0 3 9 24 67 0 2

4 |8 8 6 22 80 0 0 4 8 23 90 0 1

5 |10 8 7 25 105 1 0 5 6 16 106 0 0

6 |8 8 7 23 128 0 0 6 8 23 129 0 0

7 |9 7 7 23 151 0 1 7 9 27 156 0 3

8 |10 7 3 20 171 1 0 8 6 21 177 0 1

9 |8 7 5 20 191 0 0 9 8 23 200 0 0

10 |9 8 3 20 211 0 1 10 9 25 225 0 2

Total |[211 2 4 Total | 225 10

Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 436


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
3% % pohar-1.kolo @D
7 Czech Republic Lancaster

%>€?1 Nov 11th - Nov 11th,2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
. L. Gender Zeny
YVYYV' Ludmila BartoSova Bow Holy luk
= CZE .
. @ LukostFelba Ostrava Marianské Age Category  Seniofi 6A
‘,“*‘ Hory, z.s. Format 18m round
Session 3. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 2 20 20 0 2 1 |6 M M 6 6 0 0
2 |6 3 2 11 31 0 0 2 |6 1 M 7 13 0 0
3 |7 3 2 12 43 0 0 3 |7 6 M 13 26 0 0
4 |7 4 M 11 54 0 0 4 |8 7 2 17 43 0 0
5 18 6 4 18 72 0 0 5 16 4 2 12 55 0 0
6 |10 10 7 27 99 2 0 6 |10 6 2 18 73 1 0
7 |8 8 5 21 120 0 0 7 |2 1 M 3 76 0 0
8 |9 2 2 13 133 0 1 8 |8 M M 8 84 0 0
9 |9 7 2 18 151 0 1 9 |8 2 1 11 95 0 0
10 |7 7 M 14 165 0 0 10 |8 7 4 19 114 0 0
Total [165 2 4 Total |114

Archer

1
Signatures Total 10s

Total 9s

Scorer
Total Score 279


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E 'E
DuSan Slany Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Seniofi 6B FF T
¢ Blue Arrows Vini¢né Format 18m round E J
Session 3. skupina odgwtxys
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 10 8 28 28 2 0 1 |10 9 26 26 1 1
2 |10 10 9 29 57 2 1 2 |9 8 24 50 0 1
3 |10 10 9 29 86 2 1 3 |9 9 24 74 0 2
4 19 8 8 25 111 0 1 4 |10 9 28 102 1 2
5 110 10 9 29 140 2 1 5 110 10 28 130 2 0
6 |10 9 9 28 168 1 2 6 |10 10 27 157 2 0
7 |10 9 9 28 196 1 2 7 |10 10 29 186 2 1
8 |10 9 8 27 223 1 1 8 |10 9 27 213 1 1
9 |10 9 9 28 251 1 2 9 |10 10 28 241 2 0
10 |10 9 8 27 278 1 1 10 |10 8 25 266 1 0
Total [ 278 13 (12 Total [ 266 12 |8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 544


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E E
Eduard Krajcik Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category Seniofi 6c
Lukostrelecky klub Topo Format 18m round E
Session 3. skupina vmeosucw
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 8 M 16 16 0 0 1 |10 6 21 21 1 0
2 |9 7 2 18 34 0 1 2 |8 8 22 43 0 0
3 |10 9 7 26 60 1 1 3 19 8 18 61 0 1
4 18 8 7 23 83 0 0 4 |8 7 20 81 0 0
5 (8 7 5 20 103 0 0 5 |8 7 21 102 0 0
6 |8 7 5 20 123 0 0 6 |9 8 24 126 0 1
7 |10 5 2 17 140 1 0 7 |8 6 17 143 0 0
8 |10 9 6 25 165 1 1 8 |9 7 23 166 0 1
9 |7 6 5 18 183 0 0 9 |7 6 17 183 0 0
10 |6 6 1 13 196 0 0 10 |6 6 16 199 0 0
Total [196 3 3 Total [199 1 3
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 395


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi E E
Tomas Krutil Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Seniofi 6 D =
® SKPrerov 1908 z.s. Format 18m round
Session 3. skupina hklwxxhd
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 7 26 26 1 1 1 (8 8 23 23 0 0
2 |9 9 M 18 44 0 2 2 |7 7 20 43 0 0
3 |9 8 7 24 68 0 1 3 |10 8 26 69 1 0
4 19 7 6 22 90 0 1 4 |9 8 23 92 0 1
5 18 8 7 23 113 0 0 5 19 9 25 117 0 2
6 |9 9 6 24 137 0 2 6 |10 10 27 144 2 0
7 |10 9 8 27 164 1 1 7 |10 10 28 172 2 0
8 |10 8 8 26 190 1 0 8 |9 9 24 196 0 2
9 |9 8 8 25 215 0 1 9 |10 10 28 224 2 0
10 |8 7 M 15 230 0 0 10 |10 8 25 249 1 0
Total | 230 3 9 Total | 249 8 5
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 479


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
3% % pohar-1.kolo @D
7 Czech Republic Lancaster

%>€?1 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi E "E
Zdenék Mniazga Bow Reflexni luk . .
3&7_ = CZE Age Category Seniofi 7A -
S & Lukostielba KroméFiz z.s. Format 18m round E
Session 3. skupina cecitzni
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 7 6 22 22 0 1 1 |10 9 6 25 25 1 1
2 |9 7 6 22 44 0 1 2 |10 10 8 28 53 2 0
3 |10 9 8 27 71 1 1 3 19 9 8 26 79 0 2
4 19 7 7 23 94 0 1 4 |10 8 7 25 104 1 0
5 |9 8 6 23 117 0 1 5 |9 7 6 22 126 0 1
6 |10 9 M 19 136 1 1 6 |10 8 M 18 144 1 0
7 |10 8 7 25 161 1 0 7 |10 8 8 26 170 1 0
8 |10 7 6 23 184 1 0 8 |9 8 8 25 195 0 1
9 |9 8 7 24 208 0 1 9 |7 7 6 20 215 0 0
10 |9 8 7 24 232 0 1 10 |10 8 7 25 240 1 0
Total | 232 4 8 Total | 240 7 5
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 472


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
$7 % pohar- 1. kolo @D
**/ Czech Republic  [ancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender MuZi 1
Josef POkorny Bow Reflexni luk E E:E
= CZE -
# Lukostfelba Ostrava Maridnské Age Category  Seniofi 7 B "
Hory, z.s. Format 18m round E'i-":. |
Session 3. skupina zymtcbgk
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |8 7 6 21 21 0 0 1 |10 9 7 26 26 1 1
2 |10 10 8 28 49 2 0 2 |10 10 8 28 54 2 0
3 |9 9 7 25 74 0 2 3 |9 8 8 25 79 0 1
4 110 9 9 28 102 1 2 4 |9 8 8 25 104 0 1
5 |9 9 6 24 126 0 2 5 110 8 7 25 129 1 0
6 |10 9 9 28 154 1 2 6 |10 9 8 27 156 1 1
7 |10 8 6 24 178 1 0 7 |10 10 9 29 185 2 1
8 |10 9 7 26 204 1 1 8 |9 8 8 25 210 0 1
9 19 8 8 25 229 0 1 9 110 10 9 29 239 2 1
10 |8 7 M 15 244 0 0 10 |8 8 7 23 262 0 0
Total [ 244 6 10 Total [262 9 7
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 506


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi
Pavel MiZzenko Bow Reflexni luk E . E
= CZE -
# Lukostfelba Ostrava Maridnské Age Category  Seniofi 7c e
H Format 18m round
ory,zs.
Session 3. skupina elpnrkdf
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 8 24 24 0 0 1 19 9 25 25 0 2
2 |8 8 23 47 0 0 2 |10 8 18 43 1 0
3 |10 9 28 75 1 2 3 |9 9 24 67 0 2
4 |8 8 23 98 0 0 4 19 8 23 90 0 1
5 |9 9 27 125 0 3 5 [10 9 25 115 1 1
6 |10 8 25 150 1 0 6 |10 8 25 140 1 0
7 |10 8 26 176 1 0 7 |10 9 27 167 1 1
8 |10 8 26 202 1 0 8 |9 8 24 191 0 1
9 19 8 25 227 0 1 9 110 9 28 219 1 2
10 |10 7 24 251 1 0 10 |8 7 21 240 0 0
Total | 251 5 6 Total | 240 5 10
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer
Total Score 491


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky

Sponsored By

Created By

$7 % pohar- 1. kolo @D
’*/ Czech Republic  Lancaster
%>€?1 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi 1
B/ Ivan Kollarik Bow Reflexni luk E : E
A =SVK o I'_
Jmukostrmecky’ Klub Sucha nad Age Category  Seniofi 7D
N Parnou Format 18m round E Hh - |
Session 3. skupina etjuohvh
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 25 25 0 1 1 19 8 25 25 0 1
2 |9 8 17 42 0 1 2 |10 8 26 51 1 0
3 |10 10 27 69 2 0 3 |9 8 25 76 0 1
4 19 7 22 91 0 1 4 19 9 24 100 0 2
5 |9 9 26 117 0 2 5 |9 7 23 123 0 1
6 |9 6 21 138 0 1 6 |10 9 27 150 1 1
7 |10 9 28 166 1 2 7 19 8 24 174 0 1
8 |10 9 25 191 1 1 8 |10 9 27 201 1 1
9 |9 9 25 216 0 2 9 |9 8 25 226 0 1
10 |10 10 28 244 2 0 10 |10 10 29 255 2 1
Total | 244 6 11 Total [ 255 5 10
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 499


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E E
Vojtech Német Bow Reflexni luk x
= SVK Age Category Seniofi 8A
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round E i
Session 3. skupina acidunuw
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 8 8 24 24 0 0 1 |10 10 29 29 2 1
2 |9 8 7 24 48 0 1 2 |10 10 29 58 2 1
3 |10 9 8 27 75 1 1 3 |10 10 28 86 2 0
4 |9 9 8 26 101 0 2 4 19 8 25 111 0 1
5 |10 9 8 27 128 1 1 5 |9 9 25 136 0 2
6 |10 8 8 26 154 1 0 6 |10 10 28 164 2 0
7 |9 9 9 27 181 0 3 7 |10 9 28 192 1 2
8 |9 9 9 27 208 0 3 8 |10 7 24 216 1 0
9 |9 8 8 25 233 0 1 9 19 9 27 243 0 3
10 |10 9 8 27 260 1 1 10 (10 8 25 268 1 0
Total [260 4 13 Total [268 11 10
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 528


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E E
Michal Hoffman RL Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Seniofi 8 B
. Lukostielba Kromé&fiz z.s. Format 18m round Elh
Session 3. skupina mfczzrfl
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 M 17 17 0 1 1 |10 9 27 27 1 1
2 |8 8 M 16 33 0 0 2 |10 9 26 53 1 1
3 |10 7 7 24 57 1 0 3 |10 8 24 77 1 0
4 |10 9 7 26 83 1 1 4 |10 8 24 101 1 0
5 |8 8 7 23 106 0 0 5 |7 7 14 115 0 0
6 |8 8 M 16 122 0 0 6 |10 9 28 143 1 2
7 |10 8 6 24 146 1 0 7 |9 7 23 166 0 1
8 |10 9 8 27 173 1 1 8 |9 7 16 182 0 1
9 |7 7 6 20 193 0 0 9 110 9 25 207 1 1
10 |10 8 6 24 217 1 0 10 |10 10 27 234 2 0
Total [217 5 3 Total |234 8 7
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 451


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
%/ "¢ pohar-1.kolo @D
% Czech Republic  Lancaster

’%key,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi
Tomas Valenta Bow Reflexni luk
= CZE Age Category Seniofi 8c
@ Lukostfelba Prostéjov,z.s Format 18m round
Session 3. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 8 8 26 26 1 0 1 |10 9 8 27 27 1 1
2 |10 9 7 26 52 1 1 2 |9 9 8 26 53 0 2
3 |9 9 8 26 78 0 2 3 |9 6 M 15 68 0 1
4 110 10 8 28 106 2 0 4 |9 9 8 26 94 0 2
5 110 8 8 26 132 1 0 5 19 9 9 27 121 0 3
6 |10 8 8 26 158 1 0 6 |10 9 8 27 148 1 1
7 |10 10 10 30 188 3 0 7 19 9 8 26 174 0 2
8 |10 9 8 27 215 1 1 8 |10 8 8 26 200 1 0
9 |10 9 9 28 243 1 2 9 |10 9 8 27 227 1 1
10 |10 8 8 26 269 1 0 10 |9 9 9 27 254 0 3
Total [269 12 |6 Total | 254 4 16
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s

Scorer
Total Score 523


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi
Tomas Karas Bow Kladkovy luk
= SVK Age Category Kadeti 8 D
Lukostrelecky klub Topo [l Format 18m round E__}-I_ .
Session 3. skupina wtawarmf

Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s

1 |10 8 7 25 25 1 0 1 |10 9 28 28 1 2

2 |10 9 7 26 51 1 1 2 |9 8 24 52 0 1

3 |9 9 8 26 77 0 2 3 |8 8 24 76 0 0

4 17 7 M 14 91 0 0 4 |9 8 23 99 0 1

5 18 7 7 22 113 0 0 5 19 8 17 116 0 1

6 |9 9 9 27 140 0 3 6 |10 9 26 142 1 1

7 19 9 8 26 166 0 2 7 19 7 16 158 0 1

8 |10 9 9 28 194 1 2 8 |9 8 24 182 0 1

9 |9 9 9 27 221 0 3 9 |9 9 25 207 0 2

10 |9 9 8 26 247 0 2 10 |10 10 28 235 2 0

Total | 247 3 15 Total | 235 4 10

Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 482


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny
Rebeka Dominova Bow Kladkovy luk
= SVK Age Category Kadeti 9A
Lukostrelecky klub Topo [l Format 18m round
Session 3. skupina mpoaagqp
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 7 25 25 0 2 1 |9 7 23 23 0 1
2 |9 9 9 27 52 0 3 2 19 8 24 47 0 1
3 |9 8 8 25 77 0 1 3 |9 9 26 73 0 2
4 110 9 8 27 104 1 1 4 |10 8 24 97 1 0
5 |10 9 8 27 131 1 1 5 19 8 24 121 0 1
6 |8 8 8 24 155 0 0 6 |9 8 24 145 0 1
7 |9 8 M 17 172 0 1 7 |9 8 25 170 0 1
8 19 9 9 27 199 0 3 8 19 9 26 196 0 2
9 19 9 9 27 226 0 3 9 19 8 25 221 0 1
10 |10 6 M 16 242 1 0 10 |7 7 21 242 0 0
Total [ 242 3 15 Total | 242 1 10
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 484


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender MuZi EEE
Osvald Celman Bow Kladkovy luk
= CZE Age Category Seniofi 9 B
Patriot Brno Format 18m round E g1
Session 3. skupina yaonvvvw
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 9 9 27 27 0 3 1 |10 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 |9 9 9 27 54 0 3 2 |10 9 9 28 57 1 2
3 |9 9 9 27 81 0 3 3 |10 10 9 29 86 2 1
4 |10 9 9 28 109 1 2 4 |10 10 9 29 115 2 1
5 |10 10 9 29 138 2 1 5 110 10 9 29 144 2 1
6 |9 9 9 27 165 0 3 6 |10 10 9 29 173 2 1
7 |10 9 9 28 193 1 2 7 |9 9 9 27 200 0 3
8 |10 9 9 28 221 1 2 8 |10 10 10 30 230 3 0
9 110 9 9 28 249 1 2 9 110 10 9 29 259 2 1
10 |9 9 9 27 276 0 3 10 (10 9 9 28 287 1 2
Total [ 276 6 24 Total [287 17 |13
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 563


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E 'E
Samuel Zeman Bow Kladkovy luk
= SVK Age Category Juniofi 9c
MSK KeZmarok Format 18m round '
Session 3. skupina eeeouffl
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 10 9 29 29 2 1 1 |9 9 27 27 0 3
2 |10 9 9 28 57 1 2 2 |10 10 29 56 2 1
3 |10 10 9 29 86 2 1 3 |10 10 29 85 2 1
4 110 10 9 29 115 2 1 4 |10 10 29 114 2 1
5 |10 9 8 27 142 1 1 5 110 10 29 143 2 1
6 |10 10 9 29 171 2 1 6 |10 10 29 172 2 1
7 |10 9 9 28 199 1 2 7 |10 10 29 201 2 1
8 |10 9 9 28 227 1 2 8 |10 9 28 229 1 2
9 110 9 9 28 255 1 2 9 110 9 28 257 1 2
10 |10 9 9 28 283 1 2 10 |9 9 27 284 0 3
Total [283 14 |15 Total [284 14 |16
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 567


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi e
Pert Vida Bow Kladkovy luk E__.l.-f E
= SVK Age Category Dospéli 9D -
= Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava Format 18m round E s
Session 3. skupina puhhbhbn
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 8 27 27 1 1 1 |10 10 29 29 2 1
2 |10 10 9 29 56 2 1 2 |10 9 28 57 1 2
3 |9 9 9 27 83 0 3 3 |10 10 29 86 2 1
4 |9 9 9 27 110 0 3 4 |10 9 28 114 1 2
5 19 9 8 26 136 0 2 5 |9 9 27 141 0 3
6 |9 9 9 27 163 0 3 6 |10 9 28 169 1 2
7 |9 9 9 27 190 0 3 7 |10 9 28 197 1 2
8 |9 9 8 26 216 0 2 8 |10 9 28 225 1 2
9 110 9 9 28 244 1 2 9 |10 10 29 254 2 1
